Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
N-44LSD linear suspended
The N-44LSD series is a premium LED luminaire ideal for perimeters,
hallways, lobbies and where other commercial applications where
modern direct or bi-directional lighting may be utilized.
Size
2 = 2’ nominal
4 = 4’ nominal
6 = 6’ nominal
8 = 8’ nominal
Wattage
12 = 12W (2’ only)
18 = 18W (2’ only)
24 = 24W (4’ only)
36 = 36W (4’ & 6‘ only)
48 = 48W (8’ only)
72 = 72W (8’ only)
96 = 96W (8’ only)
CCT
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
35K90 = 3500K / 90CRI
40K90 = 4000K / 90CRI
General Options
1 = +24VDC
cUL-F = French markings as required by local jurisdiction
EM = Signtex Emergency Lighting Relay
BOR = Beginning of run (6’ and 8‘ only)
INT = Intermediate (6’ and 8‘ only)
EOR = End of run (2’-8”)
HK = Hanging kit - 4’ aircraft cable mount
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
Hanging kit included for longer runs - contact factory
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0721
N-44LSD-424B-35K-1
Series
N-44LSD  =
linear direct
or suspended
N-44LSD
Lens Options
B = Bottom lens
B
80+
CRI
90
CRI
WARRANTY
YEAR
LI
M
IT
E
D
 w
A
R
R
A
NTY LIM
ITE
D